
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 28.100 21.900 24.600 27.600 28.000 25.400 0.000 155.600
2 25.500 19.500 19.000 24.600 20.300 19.300 0.000 128.200
3 21.300 13.800 13.100 24.800 17.200 12.500 0.000 102.700
4 22.300 11.000 14.000 23.100 11.900 11.900 0.000 94.200
5 13.200 9.600 11.500 23.200 14.000 8.500 0.000 80.000
6 16.600 8.200 2.900 22.500 12.700 6.600 0.000 69.500

Wheaton Varsity 

School

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

T e a m      T o t a l s

Naperville Central Varsity
Wheaton JV

Naperville Central J.V.
Wheaton Freshman

Naperville Central Frosh



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.500 8.800 7.900 9.400 9.600 8.500 53.700
2 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.300 8.000 6.900 8.900 8.900 8.400 50.400
3 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.700 8.500 8.500 8.200 7.800 6.900 48.600
4 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 6.800 5.100 5.600 8.700 6.100 4.300 36.600
5 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 6.200 3.400 2.600 7.300 3.800 3.700 27.000
6 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.000 3.200 3.700 7.800 4.500 2.600 25.800
7 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.600 2.700 3.800 7.800 4.700 1.400 25.000
8 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.300 2.200 2.900 6.900 4.300 2.000 22.600

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.500
2 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.300
2 David MacDonald 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.300
4 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.800
5 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.700
6 Dennis Chase 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.400
6 Jordi Heeneman 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.400
6 Austin Peabody 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.400
9 Matt Gallione 0 Naperville Central J.V. 8.100

10 Romello Johnson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 8.000
10 Ethan Rot 0 Naperville Central J.V. 8.000
12 Tristan Bradley 0 Wheaton JV 7.900
13 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central Varsity 6.800
13 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 6.800
15 Sam Leonard 0 Wheaton JV 6.600
16 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 6.200
17 Jonathan Herbert 0 Naperville Central J.V. 6.100
18 Cory Drummond 0 Wheaton JV 5.500
19 Jeff Jung 0 Naperville Central J.V. 5.200
20 Micah Volle 0 Wheaton JV 4.800
21 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.600
22 Bret Galvin 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.500
23 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.300
23 Eric Swanson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.300
25 Tyler Anstrand 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.200
26 Pat Sullivan 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.100
27 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.000
28 Jack Eagan 0 Naperville Central Frosh 3.800

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.800
2 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.500
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.000
4 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central Varsity 5.700
5 Joe Bajek 0 Naperville Central Varsity 5.300
6 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central Varsity 5.100
6 Mike Hands 0 Wheaton Varsity 5.100
6 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 5.100
9 Alec Modransky 0 Wheaton Varsity 4.900

10 Brendan Kehoe 0 Wheaton JV 4.500
11 Adam DeCrane 0 Wheaton JV 4.200
12 Tyler Saper 0 Naperville Central J.V. 4.100
13 Nate Jones 0 Wheaton JV 3.800
14 Cameron Baumgartner 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.500
14 Conall Murray 0 Wheaton Freshman 3.500
16 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.400
17 Eric Swanson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 3.300
18 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 3.200
19 Pat Sullivan 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.900
19 Bret Galvin 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.900
21 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.700
22 Jack Eagan 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.600
23 Romello Johnson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.300
24 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.200
25 Nick Etter 0 Naperville Central Frosh 1.800

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 David MacDonald 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.000
2 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.500
3 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 7.900
4 Mike Rumoro 0 Wheaton Varsity 7.700
5 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 6.900
6 Jake Koler 0 Naperville Central J.V. 6.200
7 Evan Murray 0 Wheaton Varsity 6.000
8 Phil Sucoe 0 Naperville Central Varsity 5.800
9 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 5.600

10 Brian Froelich 0 Naperville Central Varsity 4.700
11 Cameron Baumgartner 0 Naperville Central J.V. 4.400
12 Conall Murray 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.000
13 Micah Volle 0 Wheaton JV 3.800
13 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 3.800
15 Adam DeCrane 0 Wheaton JV 3.700
15 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 3.700
17 Tyler Saper 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.400
18 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.900
19 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 2.600
20 Scott Thomas 0 Naperville Central J.V. 2.300
21 Bret Galvin 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.000
22 Vadym Mazur 0 Wheaton Freshman 1.500

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.400
2 David MacDonald 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.300
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.900
4 Jordi Heeneman 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.800
5 Ryan Kehoe 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.700
5 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 8.700
7 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 8.200
7 Sam Leonard 0 Wheaton JV 8.200
9 Jonathan Herbert 0 Naperville Central J.V. 7.900
9 Micah Volle 0 Wheaton JV 7.900

11 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 7.800
11 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 7.800
13 Eric Swanson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 7.700
13 Tristan Bradley 0 Wheaton JV 7.700
15 Ryan Geist 0 Naperville Central Varsity 7.600
15 Romello Johnson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 7.600
15 Brandon Brock 0 Naperville Central J.V. 7.600
15 Matt Gallione 0 Naperville Central J.V. 7.600
15 Pat Sullivan 0 Wheaton Freshman 7.600
20 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 7.300
21 Tyler Anstrand 0 Naperville Central Frosh 7.200
21 Cory Drummond 0 Wheaton JV 7.200
21 Alex Albor 0 Wheaton Freshman 7.200
24 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central Varsity 7.000
24 Kyle Lanham 0 Naperville Central J.V. 7.000
26 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 6.900
27 Lucas Pciposo 0 Naperville Central Frosh 6.700
27 Issac Miller 0 Wheaton Freshman 6.700

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.600
2 David MacDonald 0 Wheaton Varsity 9.500
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.900
4 Ben Marston 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.400
5 Ryan Kehoe 0 Wheaton Varsity 7.900
6 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 7.800
7 Ryan Geist 0 Naperville Central Varsity 6.400
8 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central Varsity 6.100
8 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 6.100

10 Cory Drummond 0 Wheaton JV 5.700
11 Micah Volle 0 Wheaton JV 5.400
12 Adam DeCrane 0 Wheaton JV 5.100
13 Jeff Jung 0 Naperville Central J.V. 5.000
14 Alex Albor 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.800
15 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.700
16 Robby Dietz 0 Naperville Central Varsity 4.600
17 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.500
18 Eric Swanson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.400
19 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.300
20 Issac Miller 0 Wheaton Freshman 4.100
21 Kirby Miller 0 Naperville Central Frosh 4.000
22 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.800
23 Tyler Anstrand 0 Naperville Central Frosh 3.700
24 Romello Johnson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 3.600
25 Matt Gallione 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.100
26 Michael Murphy 0 Naperville Central J.V. 2.400

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ethan Sansone 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.500
1 David MacDonald 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.500
3 Danny Heller 0 Wheaton Varsity 8.400
4 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central Varsity 6.900
5 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Varsity 6.600
6 Matt MiltonBerger 0 Naperville Central Varsity 6.500
7 Keenan Oshiro 0 Naperville Central Varsity 5.900
8 Cameron Baumgartner 0 Naperville Central J.V. 5.500
9 Qarin Johnnic 0 Wheaton JV 4.300
9 Adam DeCrane 0 Wheaton JV 4.300

11 Austin Peabody 0 Wheaton Varsity 4.000
12 Micah Volle 0 Wheaton JV 3.900
12 Cory Drummond 0 Wheaton JV 3.900
12 Issac Miller 0 Wheaton Freshman 3.900
15 Jeff Sullivan 0 Naperville Central J.V. 3.700
16 Sam Leonard 0 Wheaton JV 3.600
17 Ryan Partelow 0 Naperville Central J.V. 2.700
18 Eric Swanson 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.600
18 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.600
20 Matteo Sabato 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.000
20 Kirby Miller 0 Naperville Central Frosh 2.000
20 Alex Albor 0 Wheaton Freshman 2.000
23 Garrett Hopkins 0 Wheaton Freshman 1.400

Wheaton Co-Op vs. Naperville Central
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Monday April 15, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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